

MEMBERSHIP CERTIFICATE

Tenancy Deposit Scheme (TDS) West Wing, First Floor The Maylands Building 200 Maylands Avenue Hemel Hempstead HP2 7TG

0300 037 1000

deposits@tenancydepositscheme.com

www.tenancydepositscheme.com



This is to certify that John Wilcox and Co

Is a member of the

Tenancy Deposit Scheme in England and Wales

Member's Registered Address

13 Addison AvenueHolland ParkLondon W11 4QS

Membership number

G03194

Valid to

31 March 2025

Steve Harriott

Store Harrott

Chief Executive OfficerFor and on behalf of Tenancy Deposit Scheme

Scheme Authorised by:



Department for Levelling Up, Housing & Communities

The Tenancy Deposit Scheme is operated by The Dispute Service Ltd.

The Dispute Service Limited is a company registered in England and Wales with number 4851694.

Registered Office Address: Tenancy Deposit Scheme (TDS) West Wing, First Floor The Maylands Building 200 Maylands Avenue Hemel Hempstead HP2 7TG